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updated 01/11/2020   MISSOURI FEDERATION DISTRICT ROSTER – 2020 
 

Northeast District Southeast District 
    

President Matt & Pat Auriene President Robert & Shirley Turner 

Little Dixie Squares 3979 CR 1450 Past President Rt 2 Box 665 

 Cairo MO 65239 Puxio County Squares Marble Hill MO 63764 

 660-833-3741  573.238.3744 / C-573.979.0309 

 mattnpatauriene@gmail.com  rturner3744@yahoo.com 

    

Delegate Debbie Moffitt Delegate Charles & Cassie Smith 

Beau & Belles 29792 St Hwy AX Puxio County Squares 2790 Highway J 

 Macon MO 63552  Fredericktown, MO  63645 

 660-651-1431  573-561-4294  

 Deb5376@gmail.com  charlessmitty5@wildblue.net 

    

Delegate Rudy & Vickie Schroeder Delegate John & Dorothy Robbins 

Capital City Squares 24328 Hwy D Puxio County Squares 5277 Township Rd 

 California MO 65108  Poplar Bluff MO 63901 

 913.669.2979  H-573.785.4503 / C-573.429.0052 

 vickie.schroeder@hotmail.com  Robbins@boycomonline.com 

  

Alternate George & Cleva Roth 

Past President 31664 Lily St Southwest District 
Beaux & Belles Macon MO 63552   

 660.395.6122 / 660.415.7902 President Ray & Lisa Corbitt 

 gcroth@cvalley.net Kountry Kuzins 17240 Lawrence 2047 

  Twirl-a-Rounds Miller, MO 65707 

 Northwest District  R-417.452.3463 / L-307.259.0867 

   Daddybacon@live.com – Ray 

Co-President Tom Miller  Lisa.Corbitt1018@gmail.com – Lisa 

B-N-R Squares 505 E Rankin Rd   

 Independence MO 64055-1732 Delegate Shirley Winans 

 913.961.0500 Western Twirlers 1567 Anderson Dr 

 sqdancingmachine@yahoo.com  Webb City MO 65870 

   417-529-8728 

Co-President Carol Hershey  SJWinans@aol.com 

B-N-R Squares 6620 NW Bougher Lane   

 Kansas City MO 64151 Delegate Loretta Compton 

 816-741-7019 Kountry Kuzins 1350 East Livingston 

 bccHershey@yahoo.com  Springfield, MO  65803 

   417-207-4981 

Delegate Frances Casteel  ComptonLoretta.01@gmail.com 

Shooting Stars 5116 S. Cottage Ave.   

 Independence, MO  64055 Alternate Darrell & Catherine McLemore 

 816-353-1442 or 210-7655 Kountry Kuzins 306 S Elm 

 francasteel.ac@gmail.com  Clever, MO 65631 

   D-417-224-9999/C-417-689-8984 

Delegate Jim & Loretta Marron  hogwildcat@sbcglobal.net 

SantaFe Trailers 1209 NW Roanake Dr.  

 Blue Springs, MO  64015 

 816-228-7485 

 dancndad@swbell.net 
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 St. Louis District Central District 

  
President Bob & Cathy Hall President Joanne Gipson 

West County 2707 Quail Valley Dr Ozark Whirlers 1771 Quisenberry Rd 

Spinners Chesterfield, MO 63005  Sedalia, MO  65301 

 636.541.2174  660-827-5165 

 harmony2707@att.net  Joannejack61@hotmail.com 

    

Delegate Micky Lee Delegate Thelma Kelley 

Singles &  9637 Ridge Ave Ozark Whirlers 190 Olean Rd 

Doubles St. Louis, MO  63114  Eldon, MO 65026 

 314-423-0201  573.280.4132 

 Micky-lee@live.com  Btkelley34@yahoo.com 

    

Delegate Art & Wanda Kruse Delegate Kathyrn Folkestad 

Missouri 519 S Geyer Rd Ozark Whirlers 31 Bryant Rd. 

Promenaders Kirkwood, MO 63122  Eldon, Mo. 65026 

 A-314.882.8450  573-392-8886 

 W-314.882.7463  kathyrnfolkestad@gmail.com 

 H-314.822.1826  

 kampkruse@att.net  

   

 West Central District

  
President Liz Rooks 

Diamond B’s 1409 S. Garfield Ave 

 Sedalia, MO  65301 

 660-826-0774 or 660-281-3333 

 earooks@charter.net 

  

Delegate Curt Brockhaus 

River City Squares 306 NW 921 

 Holden, MO  64040 

 660-656-3588 

 dairycow@iland.net 

  

Delegate Billie Jean Butler 

Diamond B’s 2622 N Woodlawn 

 Sedalia, MO 65301 

 660.851.0712 or 660.287.1443 

 lbjbutler@gmail.com 

  

  

Alternate David Byers 

Peppy 211 Main Street 

Promenaders Cowgill, Mo  64637 

 660-707-2381 

 pbyers@live.com 

 


